• Realtime measurement
• No reference signal required
• SSCQE scaling of quality levels
• Monitoring of picture freeze,
picture loss and sound loss
• Program decoding
• Integrated MPEG2 decoder
• Histogram representation

Dimensions (W x H x D) 427 mm x 88 mm x 450 mm
Weight 5.7 kg (without options)
Ordering information
Digital Video Quality Analyzer DVQ 2079.6003.03
Accessories supplied power cable, operating manual,
audio adapter (LEMO Triax to XLR),
modem bypass cable
Options
Quality Explorer™ Software DVQ-B1 2079.7151.02
Quality Monitor™ Software available free of charge
at www.rohde-schwarz.com
SMPTE310 Input DVQ-B3 2085.7543.02
Descrambling options for CA systems
Conax, Nagravision, Viaccess DVQ-B10 2079.7568.02
Irdeto DVQ-B11 2079.7574.02
SECA-Mediaguard DVQ-B12 2079.7580.02
NDS-Videoguard (BSkyB) DVQ-B15 2079.7516.02
Betacrypt BetaDigital DVQ-B16 2079.7522.02
Betacrypt DTAG DVQ-B16 2079.7522.03
Betacrypt ORF DVQ-B16 2079.7522.04
Cryptoworks DVQ-B17 2079.7539.02
Calibration Data Documentation DVQ-DCV 2082.0490.20
Recommended extras
Common Interface Adapter TSout SFQ-Z17 2081.9364.02
19" Rack Adapter (2HU) ZZA-211 1096.3260.00